54

ZHEVLVLIVI VdI3x

OVONAZX OMIN3J

IVINX31IdL
ONX31 OLV VIdOW

VIdHUVNY OLV VIdOW

AAA: 6NBHQA4-

XVIINIIOMIO XHNMI1AVOLU
ONX31 OLUV VIdOW

VIIN3IOMIO
HNX3LAVOL OUV VIdOW

VINXY3LId1l OLV VIdOW

HXIINOJONOW O.UV VIdOW

VAIVHNYV OUV VIdOW

VIdOW

VIXIVH

AOJAZAX H. AOOVIVY
AONX3L VINOJ VIdHUVNY

XHMIINOJONOW ONM3L

XHMIINOJONOW XVINO

VNX3L VAIVHNY

Digitally signed by Ministry
of Digital Governance,
Hellenic Republic
Location: Athens

Reason:

J1OMIO XHNM31IdL ONMIL

XONM3ALIdL

i jc Date: 2022.09.06 13:12:49
Hellenic Republic P22

Ministry of Digital

Governance,

MIO XHNMILAVOU ONM3AL

ZONM3LAVOLU

g+V OVONAX

THXHVOXXVUY XINHW 3X
NAOXIOLXIINY AOU VIdOW'd

VNHW VNV VIdOW

XANHIW

0¢0¢-6T0¢ XIXA0QIV 3X
NAOXIOLXIINY AOU VIdOW'Y

ZX3ANHW

EEEINOICINY

ONOMATENQNYMO

A/A

650
645
635
605
242
183

17

30

15

10
10

20

20
20
10
20
20
20

67
52
45
52
52
54

0
0
0
0
4
0

0

510 620( O
510| 620( O
510| 620( O
510] 550( O
170f 170| O
153| 153
BAZIAIKH TZINAZAAN
XPIZTINA KAPADOAIA

TA MEAH

17
17
17
17
17
17

30
30
30
30
10

110
110
110

40

10
10
10
10

11
11
11

1|ATTEAH EAIZAMMNETA
2|ANAZITAIH EAENH
3|KOYZIOYPH XPIZTINA
4[{TAZIOY MAPIA
5[KITZIOY ANNA
6[POYZTA IPENA

O MPOEAPO2

XPHXTOZ MAPTAPITHZ



ΑΔΑ: 6ΝΒΗΩΛ4-Ξ54


		2022-09-06T13:12:49+0300
	Athens




